No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

JSB 1206-330M - □ 33 0.0498 3.10
JSB 1206-470M - □ 47 0.0742 2.50
0.0258 4.30
0.0272 6.20
0.0273 6.00
0.0344 5.20
JSB 1206-150M - □ 15 0.0311 3.90
SMD Power Coil-JSB 1206 series
Part No. A B C
L RDC IDC
(μH) (max) (max)
(Ω) (A)
Q'TY/Reel 500
Type JSB 1206
JSB 1206 12.5 ± 0.3 12.5 ± 0.3
JSB 1206-5R6M - □ 5.6
JSB 1206-6R8M - □ 6.8
JSB 1206-8R2M - □ 8.2
JSB 1206-221M - □
JSB 1206-3R3M - □ 3.3
JSB 1206-100M - □ 10
JSB 1206-220M - □ 22
JSB 1206-680M - □ 68
JSB 1206-171M - □ 170
8.10
JSB 1206-4R7M - □ 4.7 0.0239 7.60
5.5 ± 0.35
Part No.
JSB 1206-2R2M - □ 2.2 0.0186
0.0197 8.00
■ DIMENSIONS (mm)
■ PACKAGE
2.5